The Ministry of Natural Resources and Forestry – Parry Sound District is advising area residents that a Flood Watch is in effect for the District, which includes the District Municipality of Muskoka, the Territorial District of Parry Sound and a north-west portion in the County of Haliburtonn... Please click here for more information

http://www.magnetawan.com/images/watershed.pdf

Sunday, May 28, 2017
Text Size
Submit Your Photo

Magnetawan Residents and Businesses. Submit your photos for our website!

Width greater than 1200px.

Height greater than 700px.

(Landscape preferred, but we can crop anything)

300dpi a preference.

High Resolution (300dpi is the thing that determines high resolution)

Required *






  Refresh Captcha  
 

Upcoming Events

Latest Images

Contact Info

Phone: 705 387 3947
Fax: 705 387 4875  
Office Hours : Mon-Fri
9am-Noon 1pm-4:30pm

Latest Articles

  • 1
  • 2
  • 3
  • 4
  • 5
  • 6
  • 7